Workshop equipment

SCPOSEE

Electric lifting and boom extension
pivoting counterbalance shop crane 500 kg

FEATURES b E—

- Versatile and easy to operate

- Electric lift and extension

+ High accuracy positioning

- Load capacity: 500 kg capacity (built-in ballast)

- Mast on a rotating turret with eight locking positions

- Delivered with a shackle and 360° rotating
large opening hook

- Epoxy paint coating

- Three-year warranty

VIDE@>

Elevation and electric
! U U ‘ arm extension lever

995mm
MN74mm

2554 mm

1938 mm

EXCLUSIVE m
PARTNER
G EF

Model | scposEE

Load capacity kg 500
(OIVETEY N T EHE LG EN(BAUAE M mm  1827x1174x 1938
Battery V/Ah 12/8 Positon | | 1 | 2 |
Wheels mm 2200 Length mm 485 885
Total weight kg 660 Load capacity .¢] 500 320

1342mm 885mm
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